
GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 JOHNATHAN WONG MEL 17 96 93 97 95 94 97 572 20x 99.6 671.6 GOLD

3 CHOO WEN YAN JOH 20 94 90 93 93 95 91 556 9x 98.2 654.2 SILVER

4 MOHD ZUL FADZLI BIN ALIAS TER 32 94 91 94 91 93 92 555 15x 98.0 653.0 BRONZE

2 ALAIS NEEK SULONG ATM 7 94 89 95 93 95 92 558 13x 93.9 651.9

6 AZIZ YUNOS ATM 24 92 90 92 95 89 94 552 9x 94.2 646.2

5 EDDY CHEW JOH 12 91 93 91 94 94 91 554 11x 91.0 645.0

9 KHAIRUL AZRI MOHD ROSLAN ATM 16 93 94 90 86 93 95 551 11x 91.9 642.9

7 MOHD MUHAITHIR B JOHARI PAH 19 91 93 92 91 94 91 552 11x 0.0 552.0

8 GHANIM AL-NEMI QATAR 6 95 92 94 88 90 93 552 10x 0.0 552.0

10 DENIS AJOH@EJOH ATM 10 88 93 91 92 92 93 549 5x

11 ZULNOOR ZAMRI BIN AHMAD PDRM 22 94 90 88 95 89 93 549 10x

12 SURESH A/L SELVAN NS 33 85 90 89 93 93 95 545 8x

13 LIEW TACK FAI MEL 26 88 91 93 88 94 90 544 8x

14 HJ DARHAM ALI PDRM 13 88 91 92 90 93 89 543 9x

15 MOHD NOR HALIDIN BIN AB HALIM PDRM 25 89 91 88 93 88 90 539 9x

16 NUR MUHAMMAD IZZUDDIN BIN M. AZWI TER 11 87 90 91 88 92 89 537 8x

17 SIAU ZAINYI PER 35 89 89 86 87 91 93 535 8x

18 ISA AWANG ATM 21 88 89 85 86 95 92 535 7x

19 MOHD SHAHRUL BIN ABDULLAH TER 27 90 87 91 88 89 89 534 7x

20 NAZRUL HASHIM ATM 42 84 92 91 92 89 84 532 7x

21 MOHD SUHAIRUL MOHD SUYOT ATM 28 89 92 84 90 88 89 532 6x

22 ABDUL AZIZ B ABDUL MALIK PAH 9 87 87 91 89 92 86 532 6x

23 RAJA AHMAD FIRDAUS BIN RAJA MOHD TER 15 87 83 89 92 93 87 531 7x

24 MUHD AKMAL ARIF B ABDUL LATIF PER 8 91 85 88 89 90 88 531 3x

25 ABDUL HADI B ABDUL MALIK PAH 41 85 83 88 90 88 94 528 8x

26 MUHD TAUFIQ B MEOR SARADI PER 18 84 89 87 87 90 89 526 7x

27 NOOR AIZAM NU'QMAN AZLAN SEL 29 88 83 91 87 85 91 525 6x

28 ENGKU ADZHAR ENGKU NOR AZLAN TER 40 88 87 85 85 90 89 524 3x

29 MUHAMMAD ARIF BIN RAZALI TER 5 86 83 88 86 87 93 523 5x

30 LEE JIA SHENG SEL 39 90 80 74 85 92 89 510 5x

31 ROSMAN ABD RAZAK ATM 34 83 84 89 88 80 85 509 4x

32 NUR AZMEL AWALUDIN ATM 45 81 88 80 85 85 90 509 3x

33 MUHAMMAD HAZRIN MOHD DUN PDRM 38 83 89 91 77 77 90 507 3x

34 LOH WEN JHUIN JOH 14 83 85 81 82 88 87 506 3x

35 ONG ZHENG SHEN JOH 31 81 89 84 83 79 88 504 5x

36 MUHD FAIZ DANIAL B MUHD FIDROSSHAM PER 44 87 82 92 89 73 80 503 7x

37 ALVIN ANG CHUEN BAO JOH 23 76 84 83 87 77 85 492 2x

38 MUHAMMAD AMMAAR NS 46 74 81 82 88 81 81 487 2x

39 MUHAMMAD NUR IDZHAM PDRM 30 82 81 81 78 81 82 485 0x

40 YAP TONG SHENG MEL 43 74 86 69 83 82 83 477 2x

41 AHMAD NAZMI AHMAD RAFIDZI SEL 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Absent

42 MOHD ASHRAF ZUNAIDI PAH 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Absent

43 AGEET ABDUL HADI AL-BADRANI S/ARABIA 1 91 92 96 98 95 93 565 17x MQS

44 SAFAR MOHAMMED AL-DOSARI S/ARABIA 3 94 94 92 96 94 94 564 13x MQS

45 MOHAMMED MANA AL-AMRI S/ARABIA 2 90 96 94 92 92 91 555 10x MQS
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ALAIS NEEK SULONG ATM 7 94 89 95 93 95 92 558 13x

AZIZ YUNOS ATM 24 92 90 92 95 89 94 552 9x GOLD

KHAIRUL AZRI MOHD ROSLAN ATM 16 93 94 90 86 93 95 551 11x

ZULNOOR ZAMRI BIN AHMAD PDRM 22 94 90 88 95 89 93 549 10x

HJ DARHAM ALI PDRM 13 88 91 92 90 93 89 543 9x SILVER

MOHD NOR HALIDIN BIN AB HALIM PDRM 25 89 91 88 93 88 90 539 9x

MOHD ZUL FADZLI BIN ALIAS TER 32 94 91 94 91 93 92 555 15x

NUR MUHAMMAD IZZUDDIN BIN M. AZWI TER 11 87 90 91 88 92 89 537 8x BRONZE

MOHD SHAHRUL BIN ABDULLAH TER 27 90 87 91 88 89 89 534 7x

CHOO WEN YAN JOH 20 94 90 93 93 95 91 556 9x

EDDY CHEW JOH 12 91 93 91 94 94 91 554 11x

LOH WEN JHUIN JOH 14 83 85 81 82 88 87 506 3x

MOHD MUHAITHIR B JOHARI PAH 19 91 93 92 91 94 91 552 11x

ABDUL AZIZ B ABDUL MALIK PAH 9 87 87 91 89 92 86 532 6x

ABDUL HADI B ABDUL MALIK PAH 41 85 83 88 90 88 94 528 8x

JOHNATHAN WONG MEL 17 96 93 97 95 94 97 572 20x

LIEW TACK FAI MEL 26 88 91 93 88 94 90 544 8x

YAP TONG SHENG MEL 43 74 86 69 83 82 83 477 2x

SIAU ZAINYI PER 35 89 89 86 87 91 93 535 8x

MUHD AKMAL ARIF B ABDUL LATIF PER 8 91 85 88 89 90 88 531 3x

MUHD TAUFIQ B MEOR SARADI PER 18 84 89 87 87 90 89 526 7x
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